

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1722/2024

SAJAD AHMAD BAZAZ

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mir Majeed Bashir, Advocate

Vs.

UT of JK and Others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Robinder Singh, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE

Record shall be produced by ~~the~~ date of hearing.
List on 10.07.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
15.05.2025
"Imtiyaz"

